

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A No.3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7676/2006

B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABHISHEK SHUKLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for release of amount)

Date: 17/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr N.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr Ratnesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that two applications have

been filed for the release of the amount.
applications is not seen with

However, one of the

the records. Office to flag the same.

List again on 21.11.2006.

HEENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUD

Registrar

hj