

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7676/ 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02 / 2 005 in SA No. 59/2004 &
CM R P No. 168790 / 2005 of The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT
ALLA H A B A D)

B.S.N.L. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A B H I S H E K S H U K L A & A N R. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing S L P and permission to file additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final
Disposal)

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S . B. S I N H A
H O N ' B L E D R. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned. After hearing Ld. counsel for the parties at
length, the Court reserved its Judgment.
(Neetu Sachdeva) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Sr.P.A. Court Master